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Tai Du                 M3539         1/36        9:12       13:41
Mark Lindsay           M5054         1/26        9:18       14:18
Mark Thompson          M3539         2/36       16:02       16:04
Charlie Reichert       M2024          1/8       18:22       18:24
Brayden Barrientez     M2024          2/8       18:43       18:45
Stephen Snider         M1619          1/7       18:58       18:58
Joseph Mitro           M4044         1/28       19:30       19:32
Michael Tupper         M3539         3/36       19:54       19:54
Roger Lemmons          M4549         1/17       20:01       20:01
Jared Silsby           M2529         1/19       20:10       20:10
Monica Devreese        F4044         1/35       20:21       20:21
Quang Tran             M2024          3/8       20:14       20:30
Jason Jacobs           M3034         1/43       20:31       20:33
Phillip Finley         M5054         2/26       20:41       20:42
Allyson Weimer         F2529         1/41       20:43       20:43
Jason Robletto         M3034         2/43       20:45       20:48
Jackson Stuart         M1315          1/9       20:51       20:53
Blake Young            M1619          2/7       20:51       20:54
Michael Baggett        M2529         2/19       20:58       21:00
Brad Vaughan           M4044         2/28       20:58       21:00
David Satre            M3539         4/36       17:09       21:09
Matt Clevenger         M3539         5/36       21:08       21:10
Neco Bowen             M3034         3/43       21:10       21:15
Steve Chelf            M5054         3/26       21:17       21:19
Clint Owens            M3539         6/36       21:24       21:26
Cameron Pace           M2529         3/19       21:27       21:27
Cameron Mills          M1315          2/9       21:27       21:27
Steve Calonkey         M6064          1/7       21:27       21:29
Jason Hatfield         M4044         3/28       21:43       21:43
Peyton Glenn           F1315          1/4       21:45       21:48
Barry Fox              M3034         4/43       21:48       21:51
Mark Hagge             M3034         5/43       21:57       21:57
Michael Porter         M3539         7/36       21:55       22:01
Emma Walter            F1315          2/4       21:57       22:01
Denton Drury           M4044         4/28       22:01       22:07
Ashley Sorrels         F2529         2/41       22:09       22:15
Madalyn Harper         F1315          3/4       22:16       22:16
Jeffrey Johnson        M3034         6/43       22:12       22:18
John Stoddart          M4549         2/17       22:00       22:21
Gabriel Cannon         M2529         4/19       22:18       22:25
Greg Knight            M3539         8/36       22:29       22:32
Jason Tsai             M1619          3/7       22:29       22:40
Shane Arnold           M0912          1/9       22:30       22:42
Samuel Elder           M2529         5/19       22:39       22:43
Ryan Hartwig           M3539         9/36       22:40       22:43
Phil Fox               M3034         7/43       22:37       22:44
Mike King              M5054         4/26       22:41       22:45
Jonah Sutton           M1619          4/7       22:39       22:54
Michael Harrell        M3034         8/43       22:43       22:54
Kim Peterson           F4044         2/35       22:54       22:58
Lee Mahan              M4044         5/28       22:47       23:00
Timothy Gansmann       M4044         6/28       22:59       23:01
Rjay Hansen            M5559         1/14       22:59       23:01
Quinton Boden          M1315          3/9       22:51       23:02
Mark Carter            M5054         5/26       22:56       23:02
Miriam Ivey            F3034         1/68       23:08       23:09
Amir Akhtar            M5054         6/26       23:08       23:12
Paul Lotter            M4044         7/28       23:09       23:16
Allie Glenn            F0912          1/4       23:16       23:16
Randy Frazier          M5054         7/26       23:08       23:19
Sean Doyle             M3034         9/43       23:18       23:22
Holly Phelps           F3539         1/48       23:20       23:24
Donnie Harris          M5559         2/14       23:19       23:27
Jeffrey Wagner         M5054         8/26       23:15       23:28
Laurence Burnsed       M3539        10/36       23:25       23:30
Van Wylie              M5559         3/14       23:24       23:34
Jeff Kraetzer          M3034        10/43       23:29       23:34
Joshua Williams        M3034        11/43       23:36       23:48
Eric Shelton           M4549         3/17       23:54       23:56
Daniel Bostwick        M3539        11/36       23:44       24:05
Michelle Higgins       F4044         3/35       24:03       24:07
Lucy Williams          F3539         2/48       24:11       24:11
Scott Regier           M5559         4/14       24:03       24:14
Brian Mills            M2024          4/8       24:07       24:14
Cecil Wilber           M2024          5/8       23:47       24:17
Lloyd Crockett         M4044         8/28       24:20       24:21
Brian Walker           M3539        12/36       24:18       24:24
Mark Dinges            M5054         9/26       24:25       24:31
Daniel Mathis          M4044         9/28       24:27       24:34
Pamela Jurney          F4044         4/35       24:32       24:35
Debra Chronister       F5559         1/14       24:39       24:42
Tyler Nguyen           M1619          5/7       24:37       24:48
Tim Isaman             M5559         5/14       24:54       24:58
Coulston Pinchback     M2529         6/19       24:25       25:04
Paul Brinkman          M4044        10/28       25:06       25:09
Alecia Bryant          F3034         2/68       25:12       25:15
Jennifer Walley        F2529         3/41       25:22       25:25
Damian Bowen           M0912          2/9       25:27       25:32
John Bounds            M3034        12/43       25:28       25:33
Mike Nickell           M3539        13/36       25:18       25:34
Thomas Bitsche         M1315          4/9       25:36       25:38
Parker Jones           M0912          3/9       25:28       25:39
Kari Brown             F4044         5/35       25:33       25:43
Troy Young             M4044        11/28       25:35       25:43
Jordan Elledge         M2529         7/19       25:27       25:44
Hollie Stuart          F3539         3/48       25:49       25:52
Jared Sutton           M1315          5/9       25:24       25:55
Jake Sutton            M1619          6/7       25:40       25:55
Jason Vanderkooi       M4044        12/28       25:48       25:55
Ali Steele             F3034         3/68       25:35       25:58
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Ashley Whitworth       F3034         4/68       25:33       25:59
Brady Ramsey           M2529         8/19       25:58       26:01
Jesse McCrary          M5559         6/14       26:06       26:06
Kimberley Heath        F4044         6/35       26:08       26:16
Michael Stene          M5559         7/14       26:04       26:20
Robert Patterson       M4549         4/17       26:16       26:22
Bill London            M6569          1/3       26:21       26:24
Laura Ketcherside      F4044         7/35       26:22       26:24
Julianne Persa         F2024         1/20       25:56       26:26
Jay Longacre           M4044        13/28       26:19       26:27
James O'Geary          M2024          6/8       26:31       26:31
Kris Wright            M3539        14/36       26:24       26:33
Aaron Stachmus         M3034        13/43       26:18       26:36
John Bodine            M3539        15/36       26:12       26:38
Jeremiah Grant         M3539        16/36       26:28       26:42
Alena Croy             F2529         4/41       26:24       26:47
Matt Stuart            NOAGE          1/2       26:43       26:47
Kayla Meeks            F2529         5/41       26:45       26:56
Sherri King            F5054         1/29       26:38       26:59
Brian Atchley          M3034        14/43       26:50       26:59
Tiffany Bruner         F3034         5/68       26:57       27:13
Bib 687 Unknown        NOAGE          2/2       27:06       27:15
Frank Ryan Marquette   M2024          7/8       25:59       27:19
Levi Aspeytia          M3034        15/43       27:02       27:19
Jeremy King            M3034        16/43       27:09       27:22
Sandra Kissane         F4549         1/22       27:25       27:28
Tim Melvin             M5054        10/26       27:16       27:31
Janet Weimer           F5559         2/14       27:21       27:31
Brian Hardzinski       M2529         9/19       27:15       27:39
Amanda Shrader         F3034         6/68       27:27       27:39
Stephen Therrien       M3539        17/36       27:15       27:41
Nathaniel Lane         M3034        17/43       27:27       27:43
Christina Helms        F3034         7/68       27:29       27:46
Will Bakula            M4549         5/17       27:39       27:52
Jimmy Randol           M3539        18/36       27:31       27:54
Matt McCreary          M3539        19/36       27:48       27:54
Tami Brody             F4549         2/22       27:11       27:57
Holly Kuhlman          F2529         6/41       27:11       27:57
Marybeth Wittenbach    F3034         8/68       27:44       28:02
Carre Dawson           F3539         4/48       27:45       28:03
Lauren McGough         F2529         7/41       27:54       28:04
Christy Dinges         F3539         5/48       27:53       28:05
Jennifer Keehn         F3539         6/48       28:00       28:07
Chris Henson           M4044        14/28       27:49       28:08
Samantha Canon         F2024         2/20       27:57       28:10
Shawn McGraw           M3034        18/43       27:55       28:11
Jenna Harlow           F3034         9/68       27:54       28:13
Shane Raper            M3034        19/43       28:07       28:15
Tiara Hudson           F2529         8/41       28:02       28:21
Steve Thomas           M5559         8/14       28:15       28:25
Michael Donald         M4044        15/28       28:19       28:26
Joe Webb               M3034        20/43       28:19       28:29
Jeffery Eager          M5054        11/26       28:24       28:33
Mahmoud Khelah         M4044        16/28       27:28       28:38
Beth Price             F2529         9/41       27:51       28:38
Jon Mattingly          M3539        20/36       27:52       28:39
Donte Martin           M4044        17/28       27:36       28:43
Shelly Mills           F3034        10/68       28:39       28:53
Leander Eckiwaudah     M4549         6/17       28:19       28:55
Tori Abner             F5054         2/29       28:47       28:55
Marissa Hill           F2529        10/41       28:38       28:56
Michelle Wilson        F4549         3/22       28:40       28:58
Tammy Willoughby       F4044         8/35       28:38       28:59
Caitlin Carlson        F1619          1/2       28:58       29:02
Susie Butcher          F5559         3/14       29:01       29:04
Jody White             M2529        10/19       28:47       29:06
Elizabeth Aranda       F3539         7/48       29:10       29:10
Zachariah Medina       M1315          6/9       29:10       29:10
John Daniels           M3034        21/43       28:49       29:11
Michael Honn           M4549         7/17       28:46       29:13
Rosita Grubbs          F3034        11/68       29:00       29:15
Jerry Ward             M5054        12/26       29:10       29:19
Randee Crockett        F2529        11/41       29:03       29:21
Alex Mahler            M5559         9/14       29:11       29:24
Frank Johnson          M6064          2/7       29:19       29:26
Candy Webb             F3034        12/68       29:20       29:29
Cason Wilson           M0912          4/9       29:15       29:32
Bubba Smith            M3539        21/36       29:30       29:32
Tony Nguyen            M1619          7/7       29:22       29:33
David Barbee           M2529        11/19       28:27       29:35
Janet Alexander        F6569          1/2       29:27       29:35
Michael Johnson        M4044        18/28       29:26       29:38
Roger Boevers          M5054        13/26       29:14       29:41
Angela Mulliniks       F3539         8/48       29:34       29:41
Brian Freshour         M4044        19/28       29:32       29:44
Eddie Begley           M4044        20/28       29:14       29:45
Craig Brown            M2024          8/8       29:38       29:48
Matt Sweatt            M2529        12/19       29:21       29:50
Katie Marek            F3034        13/68       29:48       29:53
Pam Begley             F4044         9/35       29:23       29:54
Erin Welden            F3034        14/68       29:29       29:55
Michelle McCrary       F5054         3/29       30:02       30:05
Jeff Hands             M3539        22/36       29:25       30:07
Sydnee Spencer         F2529        12/41       29:36       30:07
Sarah Selby            F3034        15/68       29:33       30:08
Jennifer Booth         F3034        16/68       29:50       30:09
Christine Clements     F3034        17/68       29:59       30:10
Jaime MacKey           F3034        18/68       29:59       30:10
Sarah McGraw           F2529        13/41       29:57       30:12
Brenna Rahrig          F2529        14/41       29:58       30:13
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Heather Decher         F3034        19/68       30:03       30:20
Mat Maly               M3034        22/43       29:57       30:22
Cassie Henson          F4044        10/35       30:05       30:24
Jayce Evans            M0912          5/9       30:10       30:25
Kevin Arnold           M5054        14/26       30:11       30:27
Tori Duphorne          F3539         9/48       30:03       30:28
Tanner Hurst           M1315          7/9       30:12       30:33
Kevin Miller           M4549         8/17       30:14       30:34
Ken Wilkerson          M4044        21/28       29:36       30:36
Amanda Nichols         F3034        20/68       30:33       30:36
Andrea Lewis           F2529        15/41       30:29       30:42
Jill Brown             F4549         4/22       29:47       30:45
Ian Briskey            M1315          8/9       30:05       30:45
Rodney Phillips        M3034        23/43       30:31       30:48
Scott Barger           M5054        15/26       30:43       31:02
Vicki Hinkle           F4549         5/22       30:53       31:02
Charley Seay           M6569          2/3       31:05       31:05
Elizabeth Bridgers     F5559         4/14       30:33       31:07
Chris Kennedy          M4549         9/17       30:50       31:10
Kimberly Estrella      F2529        16/41       31:04       31:12
Ulric McMillan         M4044        22/28       31:01       31:13
Taniqua Ward           F2024         3/20       30:37       31:17
Dan Bruner             M5559        10/14       31:02       31:18
Alexander Leach        M2529        14/19       30:57       31:19
Gretchen Phelps        F2529        17/41       31:05       31:19
Michael Wagner         M2529        13/19       31:10       31:19
Tina Morehart          F4044        11/35       30:49       31:20
Kari Click             F3539        10/48       30:49       31:20
Cori Fritzler          F3539        11/48       30:06       31:24
Jan Cox                F4549         6/22       31:04       31:31
Jodie Luxner           F5054         4/29       31:35       31:44
Melissa Kinyon         F2529        18/41       31:25       31:46
Nicholas Wall          M3539        23/36       31:19       31:51
Cody McCray            M3034        24/43       31:25       31:59
Tom Ward               M3034        25/43       31:11       32:00
Jan Dewbre             F4549         7/22       31:45       32:02
Bruce Perkins          M5559        11/14       31:45       32:07
Linda Manaugh          F6569          2/2       32:01       32:07
Bryant Frazier         M5054        16/26       31:04       32:08
Mark McKenzie          M5054        17/26       32:09       32:09
Randi Davis            F4044        12/35       31:46       32:10
Mike Terry             M5054        18/26       30:47       32:12
Regina Rainey          F4044        13/35       31:50       32:13
Lacie Neal             F2024         4/20       31:59       32:13
David Watson           M4549        10/17       31:50       32:14
Darlecia Sanders       F3034        21/68       31:59       32:16
Eric Turner            M4549        11/17       32:03       32:21
Christal Wells         F2529        19/41       32:21       32:21
Carrie Barringer       F3034        22/68       32:06       32:23
Timothy Anderson       M4549        12/17       32:00       32:25
Fonda Ward             F4044        14/35       31:54       32:28
Elizabeth McHale       F3034        23/68       32:15       32:30
Claudia Del Rio        F2024         5/20       31:27       32:33
Heather Morrison       F3539        12/48       32:01       32:47
Jayme Carter           M3539        24/36       32:14       32:52
Samantha West          F3034        24/68       32:43       32:57
Jacob Markstone        M3034        26/43       32:44       33:00
Jenny Hicks            F3034        25/68       31:52       33:01
Nathan Helms           M3034        28/43       31:27       33:02
Aaron Hunter           M3034        27/43       32:19       33:02
Matt Hoffmann          M3034        29/43       30:27       33:09
Martina McKenzie       F4549         8/22       33:09       33:11
Corey Daughtry         M3034        30/43       32:33       33:12
Trent Baggett          M5559        12/14       32:39       33:15
Megan Gustke           F3034        26/68       33:05       33:19
Carrie Moore           F3539        13/48       32:15       33:20
Brady Ramsey           M0912          6/9       33:17       33:20
Brandon Lafuente       M3539        25/36       33:09       33:21
Karissa Stelmach       F2024         6/20       33:14       33:21
Tim Lasyone            M5054        19/26       33:17       33:21
Matt Decher            M2529        15/19       33:07       33:23
Adrianne Righter       F3034        27/68       33:21       33:26
Donnie Ryan            M4044        23/28       33:05       33:32
Douglas O'Dell         M5559        13/14       33:14       33:36
Landra Johnson         F3034        28/68       33:25       33:38
Fallon Casteel         F3034        29/68       33:05       33:39
Julie Myers            F3539        14/48       32:35       33:40
Rachel Moss            F2529        20/41       33:22       33:40
Sarah Storts           F3034        30/68       33:08       33:41
David Osburn           M5559        14/14       33:15       33:48
Amy Hurst              F3539        15/48       33:29       33:50
Janine Twitchell       F4549         9/22       33:30       33:50
Christopher Whitman    M2529        16/19       33:01       33:52
Jennifer McCray        F2529        21/41       33:22       33:56
Ellen Sweatt           F2024         7/20       33:28       33:58
Ben Stone              M3034        31/43       33:22       34:02
Sabrina Stubblefield   F2529        22/41       33:26       34:02
Carrie Nellans         F3539        16/48       33:22       34:03
Anna Colbath           F3034        31/68       33:27       34:06
Tiffany Walker         F2529        23/41       33:38       34:10
Kristina Pauls         F3034        32/68       33:58       34:12
Mallori Willis         F2529        24/41       33:35       34:14
Peggy Bakula           F4549        10/22       34:00       34:14
Stacy Stanley          F4044        15/35       33:48       34:17
Karen Wellner          F5054         5/29       33:50       34:17
Teri Wickware          F4549        11/22       33:55       34:19
Sherri Lyon            F5054         6/29       34:02       34:23
Tricia Shelton         F3034        33/68       33:53       34:26
Mike Cooper            M5054        20/26       33:55       34:27
Robert Miley           M3539        26/36       33:46       34:30
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Christopher Spears     M3034        32/43       34:00       34:37
Monique Bruner         F4044        16/35       34:37       34:37
Karen Pepper           F4549        12/22       34:37       34:41
Tara Dominguez         F2529        25/41       34:09       34:42
Myles Younge           M2529        17/19       34:10       34:42
Twila Tignor           F3539        17/48       34:38       34:46
Madonna Gallant        F5054         7/29       34:17       34:47
Cindy Wilber           F4044        17/35       33:32       34:52
Justin Hanes           M2529        18/19       34:22       34:52
Jillian Capalbo        F3034        34/68       34:21       34:53
Sheri Maples           F5054         8/29       34:14       34:54
Michelle Bingham       F4044        18/35       34:06       34:56
Haley Jacobs           F0912          2/4       34:34       34:58
Amanda Ward            F5054         9/29       34:52       35:02
Krista Hands           F3539        18/48       34:23       35:04
Regina Miller          F5054        10/29       34:48       35:08
Jill Elsberry          F3539        19/48       34:21       35:12
Benjamin Young         M3034        33/43       34:31       35:16
Amber Atchley          F2529        26/41       34:37       35:16
Hillary Patterson      F3539        20/48       34:54       35:19
Reagan Carey           F0108          1/2       34:54       35:19
Frankln Willis         M7074          1/1       34:58       35:22
Ethan Newsom           M0912          7/9       35:15       35:22
Christopher Gatta      M3539        27/36       34:17       35:23
Devin Gatta            F3539        21/48       34:18       35:24
Jarred Knudson         M3034        34/43       35:09       35:24
Sarah Faw Faw          F2024         8/20       34:06       35:25
Augusta Hammergren     F2529        27/41       34:39       35:25
Michelle Cue           F3539        22/48       34:17       35:26
Nicholas Shipley       M3034        35/43       34:35       35:27
Sara Weaver            F2024         9/20       34:17       35:36
Kristen Earley         F2024        10/20       34:45       35:40
Shelley Wilson         F4549        13/22       35:29       35:48
Allyn Pepper           M4549        13/17       35:48       35:52
Anthony Brambila       M1315          9/9       35:47       35:53
Kimberly Estorga       F4549        14/22       35:35       35:55
Jennifer Gumerson      F3539        23/48       35:43       35:56
Jennifer Khoh          F4549        15/22       35:47       35:57
Victoria Fletcher      F2024        11/20       35:29       36:00
Janet Wedman           F4044        19/35       35:20       36:10
Alex Weddle            F3034        35/68       35:35       36:12
Tracy Jones            F3539        24/48       36:11       36:22
Jay Jones              M4549        14/17       35:48       36:23
Lori Bennett           F4549        16/22       35:42       36:24
Hunter Jones           M0912          8/9       35:49       36:24
Susan Green            F5054        11/29       35:56       36:35
David Gallant          M6064          3/7       36:08       36:38
Marilyn Fick           F5559         5/14       36:10       36:38
Mandy Wilber           F2024        12/20       35:22       36:42
Thomas Luxner          M5054        21/26       36:15       36:42
Tracie Simard          F3539        25/48       36:14       36:44
Kayla Alkire           F2529        28/41       36:13       36:46
Liesel Polwort         F3034        36/68       36:13       36:50
Randy Brinkley         M6064          4/7       36:27       36:52
Robina Coffey          F3539        26/48       36:31       36:56
Daniel Smith           M3034        36/43       35:46       37:03
Nichole Randall        F3034        37/68       36:47       37:04
Daniel Robles          M3539        28/36       36:25       37:09
Stephanie Gomez        F3034        38/68       36:46       37:24
Tricia Lee             F3034        39/68       36:37       37:25
Victoria Garten        F2024        13/20       36:59       37:25
Erica Carey            F3539        27/48       37:00       37:25
Amy Hard               F3034        40/68       37:00       37:29
Mandy Qualls           F3539        28/48       36:20       37:31
Linsey Garlington      F3034        41/68       36:21       37:31
Heather Meigs          F4044        21/35       36:58       37:36
Crystal Hill           F4044        20/35       36:58       37:36
Benny Jacobs           M3539        29/36       37:12       37:36
Jon Burkhart           M4044        24/28       36:55       37:39
Susan Maycrink         F3034        42/68       37:27       37:43
Chris Brokaw           M5054        22/26       37:28       37:43
Mary Kay Gumerlock     F6064          1/5       37:47       37:47
Lisa Garcez            F4044        22/35       37:37       37:48
Susy Calonkey          F5559         6/14       37:57       38:04
John Burdin            M3539        30/36       37:15       38:07
Elise Gayman           F0912          3/4       37:49       38:15
Danee Norris           F2024        14/20       37:58       38:16
Catherine Divis        F3034        43/68       37:29       38:23
Phung Yip              F3034        44/68       37:30       38:24
Joyce Bean             F5054        12/29       38:05       38:26
Julie Knox             F5054        13/29       38:06       38:27
Kelley Brommer         F5559         7/14       37:57       38:28
Angie George           F3539        29/48       37:50       38:32
Allison Hunter         F3034        45/68       38:08       38:34
Miranda Scoles         F3034        46/68       37:51       38:37
Betty Bell             F7074          1/1       38:06       38:38
Christine Burdine      F3034        47/68       38:16       38:40
Melissa Barnett        F3539        30/48       38:17       38:40
Susie Patterson        F5054        14/29       38:35       38:41
Bree Johnson           F2024        15/20       38:42       38:46
Jennifer Jones         F5054        15/29       38:55       39:04
Jaimie Lopez           F3034        48/68       38:32       39:05
Spencer Frazier        M4044        25/28       38:03       39:08
Cheryn Mok             F3539        31/48       38:00       39:09
Erich Brinker          M3539        31/36       38:04       39:13
Vicky Federico         F5559         8/14       38:27       39:13
Bailey Williams        F2529        29/41       38:53       39:14
Pam Hulion             F3034        49/68       38:25       39:15
Elizabeth Ware         F3034        50/68       39:02       39:24
Tom Briskey            M3539        32/36       38:45       39:27
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Samantha Briskey       F3034        51/68       38:47       39:28
Kasey Cockrell         F3034        52/68       38:45       39:35
Nicholas Sumpter       M3034        37/43       39:26       39:35
Jerome Cerny           M3034        38/43       38:51       39:36
Samantha Baggett       F1619          2/2       39:07       39:44
Amy Johnson            F3539        32/48       39:40       39:54
Susan Jones            M5054        23/26       39:23       40:00
Leroy Bennett          M6569          3/3       39:24       40:01
Kristen Phelps         F3034        53/68       39:25       40:05
Jenny Dean             F4044        23/35       39:26       40:06
Kimberlee Marsh        F3539        33/48       40:05       40:16
Gwen Howland           F5054        16/29       39:58       40:22
Dean Manning           M6064          5/7       40:07       40:27
Jason Morrison         M4549        15/17       39:42       40:39
Karly Hietpas          F0912          4/4       40:11       40:45
Jeanie Olinger         F5054        17/29       40:06       40:49
Caitlin Trail          F2529        30/41       40:38       40:51
Cindy Robertson        F5054        18/29       39:57       40:53
Carrie Burnsed         F3539        34/48       40:15       40:57
Ilana Peiroo           F4044        24/35       40:12       41:08
Kimberly Forsythe      F3034        54/68       40:01       41:10
Kandy House            F4044        25/35       40:29       41:16
Darah Hudson           F3034        55/68       40:57       41:17
Melissa Synnott        F3539        35/48       40:01       41:23
Cynthia Vieyra         F4044        26/35       40:15       41:23
Kailtyn Brambila       F0108          2/2       41:09       41:23
Michelle Brambila      F3034        56/68       41:12       41:26
Brian Hard             M3539        33/36       41:04       41:32
Ashley Killgore        F2529        31/41       41:15       41:45
Brytnee Tucker         F2024        16/20       41:15       41:47
Pamela Johnson         F2529        32/41       41:23       41:47
Dustin Venard          M3034        39/43       40:41       41:58
Mike Brand             M5054        24/26       41:23       42:11
Patrick Stubblefield   M3034        40/43       41:49       42:25
David Ellison          M6064          6/7       42:19       42:31
Micheal Putman         M3034        41/43       42:22       42:32
Jodi Riddle            F6064          2/5       42:02       42:34
Anne Avery             F5054        19/29       41:17       42:44
Monteshia Brakhage     F3539        36/48       41:46       42:53
Dee Gaymon             F3539        37/48       42:30       42:57
Michael Scott          M4044        26/28       42:19       42:58
Kimberly Edwards       F4549        17/22       43:11       43:31
Amy Patton             F4044        27/35       42:57       43:34
Logan Hurst            M0108          1/2       43:17       43:40
Travis Hurst           M3539        34/36       43:19       43:42
Nicole Drury           F2529        33/41       43:03       43:49
Michelle Garrison      F4044        28/35       42:35       43:51
Tran Lam               F3034        57/68       42:58       44:15
Dana Romasz            F4549        18/22       43:45       44:18
Brandi Haymes          F2529        34/41       43:46       44:18
Randa Griffin          F3034        58/68       43:15       44:22
Donna Sayman           F5054        20/29       43:43       44:31
Michael George         M4549        16/17       44:00       44:44
Suzannah Gersten       F4044        29/35       43:57       44:58
William Wheeler        M5054        25/26       44:32       44:58
Tena Coppedge-Melvin   F4044        30/35       43:58       44:59
Emily Richard          F2024        17/20       44:27       45:00
Marty Taylor           F6064          3/5       44:00       45:01
Jody Boevers           F5054        21/29       44:07       45:12
Glen Dahl              F6064          4/5       45:08       45:17
Eva Jane Dahl          F5054        22/29       45:08       45:17
John Brown             M4044        27/28       43:51       45:26
Linda Cox              F5054        23/29       44:22       45:26
Jacqueline Barbee      F2024        18/20       44:28       45:38
Donna Bitsche          F3539        38/48       45:18       45:38
Beth Manning           F6064          5/5       45:23       45:43
Kimberly Carter        F4549        19/22       44:47       45:50
Chris Perry            M4549        17/17       45:07       45:56
Brianna Lodge          F1315          4/4       45:17       45:59
Kristin Ketch          F3034        59/68       45:41       46:00
Peri Bennett           F5054        24/29       45:17       46:06
Kristie Nickello       F3539        39/48       45:49       46:15
Natalie Nill           F2529        35/41       45:49       46:16
Charlette Moody        F4044        31/35       46:09       46:22
Dawn Jennings          F4044        32/35       45:38       46:25
Tia Madl               F2529        36/41       45:50       46:47
Pamela Tarling         F5559         9/14       46:00       46:59
Andre Anderson         M3539        35/36       46:00       47:01
Pamela Henagar         F5559        10/14       45:56       47:03
Lori Mahler            F5054        25/29       47:04       47:39
Lisa French            F4044        33/35       47:10       47:58
Tanya Perkins          F3034        60/68       47:31       48:18
Alex Mucha             M2529        19/19       48:22       49:05
Rya Gouge              F2529        37/41       48:23       49:06
Kari McCaskill         F3539        40/48       48:19       49:18
Liddie Jester          F3034        61/68       48:46       49:51
Brandon Madl           M3034        42/43       48:54       49:51
Tanya Chambers         F3539        41/48       48:54       49:53
Dawnda McCaskill       F3034        62/68       48:55       49:54
Stacy Bole             F3034        63/68       49:15       49:58
Davd Bole              M3034        43/43       49:15       49:58
Stacie Hood            F3539        43/48       48:47       50:02
Shamra Noakes          F3539        42/48       48:47       50:02
Triston Yeager         M0108          2/2       49:15       50:06
Brittany Yeager        F2529        38/41       49:17       50:09
Christy Burcham        F3539        44/48       49:16       50:35
Brian Burcham          M3539        36/36       49:18       50:36
Lori Sims              F4549        20/22       50:05       50:36
Jimmy Sims             M6064          7/7       50:05       50:36
Gage Hietpas           M0912          9/9       50:17       50:52
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Laurie Hagmaier        F5559        11/14       50:32       51:07
Peter Allen            M4044        28/28       50:49       51:58
Theresa Manzanedo      F5559        12/14       51:51       52:42
Dorinda Eaton          F5054        26/29       51:48       52:44
Melody Florence        F5559        13/14       52:23       53:37
Michelle Malone        F4549        21/22       53:11       53:40
Mark McPherson         M5054        26/26       52:47       53:46
Diana Flood            F2529        39/41       53:23       53:47
Amy Vanderkooi         F4044        34/35       52:34       53:50
Amanda Meyer           F3034        64/68       52:40       53:56
Teryn Florence         F2024        19/20       52:49       54:04
Dieadra Florence       F3034        65/68       52:49       54:05
Stephanie Darden       F2529        40/41       52:28       54:06
Tiffany Roberts        F3034        66/68       53:40       54:09
Mindy Hole             F3539        45/48       53:30       54:24
Vanette Ritchards      F3539        46/48       53:22       54:38
Victoria Wilson        F3034        67/68       53:22       54:39
Connie Cofer           F5054        27/29       53:27       54:54
Jessica Rowden         F2529        41/41       53:28       54:54
Carrie Fryar           F3539        47/48       54:50       55:06
Tonya Smithey          F2024        20/20       55:32       56:29
Oneta Johnson          F4549        22/22       55:38       56:38
Anna Carlisle          F5054        28/29       57:13       57:57
Anne Lawrence          F4044        35/35       57:16       58:14
Molly Steele           F3034        68/68     1:00:54     1:02:00
Mandy Reynolds         F5054        29/29     1:02:24     1:03:49
Jamie Schrewsbury      F3539        48/48     1:02:24     1:03:50
Debbie Hall            F5559        14/14     1:07:47     1:08:23
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